Specifications:
GS & GTX
Capacity range:  9 Models, 5 N to 2500N
(see charts below)
 GS GTX
Accuracy 0.2% cap. 0.1% cap
Resolution 2500 divs. 5000 divs.
Effective peak 0.1 sec. 0.005 sec.

mN N kN g-f kg-f oz-f lb-f
GS005 5000 x  2 5 x 0.002 - 500 x 0.2 0.5 x 0.0002 17.5 x 0.01 1.1 x 0.0005
GS010 10000 x 5 10 x 0.005 - 1000 x 0.5 1 x 0.0005 35 x 0.02 2.2 x 0.001
GS025 25000 x 10 25 x 0.01 - 2500 x 1 2.5 x 0.001 87.5 x 0.05 5.5 x 0.002
GS050 50000 x 20 50 x 0.02 - 5000 x 2 5 x 0.002 175 x 0.1 11 x 0.005
GS100 - 100 x 0.05 - 10000 x 5 10 x 0.005 350 x 0.2 22 x 0.01
GS250 - 250 x 0.1 - 25000 x 10 25 x 0.010 875 x 0.5 55 x 0.02
GS500 - 500 x 0.2 - 50000 x 20 50 x 0.02 1750 x 1 110 x 0.05
GS1K0 - 1000 x 0.5 1 x 0.0005 - 100 x 0.05 - 220 x 0.1
GS2K5 - 2500 x 1 2.5 x 0.001 - 250 x 0.1 - 550 x 0.2
GS/GTX Force Gauges
SPECIFICATIONS
Model GS Capacity and Divisions
mN N kN g-f kg-f oz-f lb-f
GTX005 5000 x  1 5 x 0.001 - 500 x 0.1 0.5 x 0.0001 17.5 x 0.005 1.1 x 0.0002
GTX010 10000 x 2 10 x 0.002 - 1000 x 0.2 1 x 0.0002 35 x 0.01 2.2 x 0.0005
GTX025 25000 x 5 25 x 0.005 - 2500 x 0.5 2.5 x 0.0005 87.5 x 0.025 5.5 x 0.001
GTX050 50000 x 10 50 x 0.01 - 5000 x 1 5 x 0.001 175 x 0.05 11 x 0.002
GTX100 - 100 x 0.02 - 10000 x 2 10 x 0.002 350 x 0.1 22 x 0.005
GTX250 - 250 x 0.05 - 25000 x 5 25 x 0.005 875 x 0.25 55 x 0.01
GTX500 - 500 x 0.1 - 50000 x 10 50 x 0.01 1750 x 0.5 110 x 0.02
GTX1K0 - 1000 x 0.2 1 x 0.0002 - 100 x 0.02 - 220 x 0.05
GTX2K5 - 2500 x 0.5 2.5 x 0.0005 - 250 x 0.05 - 550 x 0.1
Model GTX Capacity and Divisions
AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTORS
Ask the experts. Quantrol distributors offer
complete service capabilities from application